
B E V E R A G E  M E N U



ROYAL BREAKFAST

GREEN TEA CURLS

EARL GREY FLORA

JASMINE HAZE

MOROCCAN NIGHTS 

JASMINE PEARL 

CHAMOMILE BREEZE 

GINGER ZEST 

HAPPY FOREST 

All prices are subject to sales tax & service charge.

4

T C H A B A  T E A  S E L E C T I O N

DANA TEA BLEND  

SAGE  

THYME

ROSEMARY

VERBENA

4

D A N A  T E A  -  L O C A L

ESPRESSO 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

WHITE COFFEE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

TURKISH COFFEE

DOUBLE TURKISH COFFEE

5

6

5

4

5

5

5

7

C O F F E E

BLACK ICE TEA

MIXED BERRIES ICE TEA

LEMON GINGER ICE TEA

5

I C E  T E A

SOHA SMALL 500ML 

SOHA LARGE 1500ML

SAN BENEDETTO SMALL 250ML

SAN BENEDETTO LARGE 750ML 

EVIAN SMALL

EVIAN LARGE

ACQUA SMALL

ACQUA LARGE

SAN. PELLEGRINO SMALL 250ML

SAN. PELLEGRINO LARGE 750ML

CLARA LOCAL SMALL 345ML

CLARA LOCAL LARGE 1040ML  

PERRIER SMALL 200ML

PERRIER LARGE 750ML

2

5

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

5

8

4

6

M I N E R A L  W A T E R

LEMON | LEMON MINT | ORANGE

GRAPEFRUIT | CARROT | STRAWBERRY

4.5

F R E S H  J U I C E S

MANGO | CRANBERRY | PINEAPPLE
APPLE | TOMATO

3.5

C H I L L E D  J U I C E S

PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

7UP

DIET 7UP

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

5

5

S O D A

CARAMEL MARIA 

ROSE CITY 

THYME FIZZ 

GIN BUBBLE

TIERS OF RUBY 

CLOUDY FRESHNESS

10

N U R  C O C K T A I L S



All prices are subject to sales tax & service charge.

G I N

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

CARAKALE BLONDE ALE

CARAKALE PALE ALE

AMSTEL

ALMAZA | LEBANON

BUDWIESER

MAHOU

ALHAMBRA

HEINEKEN

CORONA

4

6.5

6.5

7

7.5

8

8

9

9

10

B E E R

ARAK ALRAAH | JORDAN

ARAK CRYSTAL | JORDAN

ARAK ZAHRA | JORDAN

ARAK KSARAK | LEBANON

ARAK BRUN | LEBANON

ARAK EL MASSAYA | LEBANON

ARAK HADDAD GOLD | JORDAN

ARAK TOUMA | LEBANON

10

13

39

39

60

16

21

35

41

50

93

93

39

58

18

19

26

56

60

80

30

32

5

7

A R A K

BOTTLE 375 CL 180 CL

THE FRUIT BOWL
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, GINGER ALE, SUGAR SYRUP

BASIL LEAVES

SAGE MOJITO 
LEMON JUICE, 7 UP, SUGAR SYRUP, SAGE LEAVES

MOJITO FLAVORS  CLASSIC, RASPBERRY

STRAWBERRY, PASSIONFRUIT, PEACH, MANGO

LEMON JUICE, SODA WATER, MONIN FLAVOR

MINT LEAVES

M O C K T A I L S

6

GORDON’S

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

SIPSMITH

75

80

90

110

BOTTLE

8

8

8

8

GLASS

T E Q U I L A

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

JOSE CUERVO BLANCO

75

80

BOTTLE

8

8.5

GLASS

STOLICHNAYA RED

ABSOLUT BLUE

RUSSIAN STANDARD PLATINUM

GREY GOOSE

80

80

100

135

V O D K A

BOTTLE

7

8

9

11

GLASS

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

APEROL

CAMPARI

A P E R I T I F

7

7

8

8

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI WHITE

80

100

R U M

BOTTLE

7

8

GLASS



BLENDED WHISKEY
JW RED LABEL
J&B RARE
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD
JW BLACK LABEL

W H I S K E Y

90

90

125

125

BOTTLE

8

9

10

11

GLASS

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
ABERFELDY 16 
BOWMORE 15 
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD 
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD 
MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD

160

160

190

170

220

20

12

13

14

16

BOURBON WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS 958.5

COURVOISIER V.S

HENNESSY V.S

REMY MARTIN V.S

C O G N A C  A R M A G N A C  
&  B R A N D Y

130

155

155

BOTTLE

10

15

15

GLASS

WHITE 
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - SAUVIGNON BLANC
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - ROSSAUNE/RIESLING
JORDAN RIVER RESERVE - PINOT GRIGIO
JORDAN RIVER RESERVE - CHARDONNAY

RED
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - MERLOT
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - CABERNET SAUVIGNON
JORDAN RIVER RESERVE - SHIRAZ
JORDAN RIVER RESERVE - PINOT NOIR
 
ROSÉ 
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - ROSÉ

J O R D A N I A N  W I N E

All prices are subject to sales tax & service charge.

WHITE 
BURGUNDY
CALVET - CHABLIS GRANDE RESERVE
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS - POUILLY FUISSÉ
VIN DE LOIRE
CALVET - SANCERRE
 
RED
BORDEAUX
LOUIS ESCHENAUER - SAINT EMILION
VALLEE DU RHÔNE
CALVET - CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE

ROSÉ 
MIRABEAU PURE - ROSÉ DE PROVENCE

F R E N C H  W I N E

75
90

80

70

100

70

35
35
42
42

32
32
40
40

40

BOTTLE

8
8

8
8

10

GLASS



All prices are subject to sales tax & service charge.

JORDAN RIVER - SPARKLING BRUT - JORDAN

BASTIANICH - RIBOLLA GIALLA - ITALY

BOTTEGA MILLESIMATO - BRUT - ITALY

J.P. CHENET - ICE EDITION - DEMI SEC 

BARON D'ARIGNAC - BRUT - FRANCE

MOËT & CHANDON - BRUT IMPÉRIAL

LAURENT PERRIER - BRUT  - FRANCE

ROSÉ 

JORDAN RIVER - SPARKLING ROSÉ - JORDAN

J.P. CHENET - ICE EDITION - DEMI SEC

LAURENT PERRIER - CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ - FRANCE

C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G

WHITE 

SANTA HELENA VARIETAL - SAUVIGNON BLANC

 

RED

SANTA HELENA - CABERNET SAUVIGNON

C H I L E A N  W I N E

WHITE 

CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI

BASTIANICH - PINOT GRIGIO

BASTIANICH - SAUVIGNON

BASTIANICH - VESPA BIANCO 2020

PIEDMONT

FONTANAFREDDA, GAVI DI GAVI D.O.C.G.

 

RED

CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI

BASTIANICH - REFOSCO

BASTIANICH - VESPA ROSSO 2018

TUSCANY

DANZANTE - CHIANTI - D.O.C.G.

I T A L I A N  W I N E

43

43

84

75

43

89

65

BOTTLE

9.5

9.5

9.5

GLASS 42

49

60

50

55

160

175

38

45

275

BOTTLE

8

10

GLASS

40

42

BOTTLE

9

9

GLASS


